www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
i-Module Series
 � Flexible expansion via PCIe/PCI slot
 � MIC-7000 series compatible
 � Optional smart fan for thermal optimization
 � Provide additional 12Vdc power source for add-on card
 � Maximum 85W for add-on card power consumption

2nd HDD bracket for 2-slot i-Module
i-Module Series
Ordering information: 98R1752010E
Supportable i-Module: MIC-75M20, MIC-75M11, MIC-73M20, and MIC-73M11
Limitation: Slot 2 will be occupied
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-75M13-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 3 PCI
MIC-75M40-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x8, 3 PCIe x4
MIC-75M11-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCI
MIC-75M20-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4
MIC-75M20-01A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 2 PCIe x 8
MIC-75M10-00A1 1-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIex16
MIC-75S20-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4,
2 2.5" HDD bay
MIC-73M13-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x1, 3 PCI
MIC-73M11-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x1, 1 PCI
MIC-73M20-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 2 PCIe x1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
98R1751300E 8-cm fan for 4-slot i-Modules
98R1752000E 2 x 4-cm fan for 2-slot i-Modules
98R1752010E Secondary HDD bracket (for 2-slot i-Modules)
Example: MIC-75S20
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Modules Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Advantech manufacturer: